Cardiovascular Institute of Michigan, P.C.

18303 Ten Mile Road, Suite 100 Mohamad K. Ajjour, MD, FACC 43230 Garfield Rd., Ste 150
Roseville, M! 48066 Brian A Barbish, MD, FACC Clinton Township, Ml 48038
Ph. (586) 776-8877 Subhi Sbahi, MD, FACC Ph. (586) 412-7251
Fax (586) 776-3092 Sarine John, MD, FACC Fax (586) 412-7281

Majid Alzagoum, MD
Victor Abiragl, MD
Ali Shakir, MD
Bobak Rabbani, MD

August 22, 2008

Re: NRC License 21-32094-01

Dear William:

As per our telephone conversation this morning | am sending you this letter
requesting that you correct the recent materials license we received.

The license should include the following physicians:

Mohamad K. Ajjour, MD 10 CFR 35,100 and 35.200
Subhi Sbahi, MD 10 CFR 35,100 and 35.200
Maijid Alzagoum, MD 10 CFR 35,100 and 35.200

| am also sending along Amendment No. 04 that shows Dr. Alzagoum was on it.
Please make the correction and send me the change.

Thank you,

Denise Montrose
Manager
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License Number

| 21-32094-01

MATERIALS LICENSE Docket or Referznce Number
SUPPLEMENTARY SHEET 030-34736

Amendment Na. 04

Authorized Users Materai and Use
Mohamad K. Afjour, M.D. 10 CFR 35.100 and 35.200
Subhi Sbahi, M.D. 10 CFR 35.100 and 35.200
Majid Alzagoum, M.D. 10 CFR 35.100 and 35,200
13. In addition to the possession limits in Item 8, the licensee shall further restrict the possession of

ficensed material to quantities below the minimum limit specified in 10 CFR 30.35(d) for establishing
decommissioning financial assurance.

14, The licensee is authorized to transpert ?een?éd alan L—in’acoordance with the provisions of
10 CFR Part 71, "Packaging ar Fransportation of Ra loacti%e Material "
£; \
15. Except as specifically provided otherwise in this license, the licengge shall conduct its program in

accordance with the sfﬁ‘e[nents, representations, and proceduges gintained in the documents,

including any enclosures, g[w This ficense condjiéiiEppliesbnly to those procedures that
| are required to be submittedg Bt dance with the ediifanons. Additignally, this license condition
1 does not limit the [Cansee’s ab 1 es/fe sadiation profection program as provided
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